Christ The King Church - December 2017

Sunday 3rd

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th

Sunday 10th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Sunday 17th

Tuesday 19th
Wednesday 20th
Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Tuesday 26th

Wednesday 27th

Sunday 31st

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Bible study
Bible study

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Nine lessons and Carols
A service of carols and lessons

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

PCCmeeting

for PCC members

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Crib Service
A service especially for Children

Midnight Mass
Midnight Mass

Mass with Carols
Mass with Carols

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
usual venue
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
At the Vicarage
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church
In Church

In Church

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

7:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

5:00pm

11:00pm

10:00am

7:30pm

7:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 6:00pm

-11:59pm

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 8:00pm

-10:30am

- 10:30am

- 11:00am



