Christ The King Church - December 2017

Sunday 3rd	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 5th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 6th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	Bible study Bible study	usual venue	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 10th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 12th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 13th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 17th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Nine lessons and Carols A service of carols and lessons	In Church	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Tuesday 19th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 20th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Thursday 21st	PCCmeeting for PCC members	At the Vicarage	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 24th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Crib Service A service especially for Children	In Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm
	Midnight Mass Midnight Mass	In Church	11:00pm - 11:59pm
Monday 25th	Mass with Carols Mass with Carols	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 26th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 27th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 31st	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am